Gardner-South Wilmington High School

PANTHER ATHLETICS



Athletic Boosters Golf Outing

includes the following.

DWIGHT COUNTRY CLUB Saturday, SEPT. 3, 2022 11:30 AM Registration 12:00 PM Shotgun Start

GSW High School
Athletic Programs

Cost: \$85 per golfer \$340 for a foursome

Please make check payable to:

Mail this form and payment by AUGUST 19, 2022 to:

GSW High School Attn: John Engelman, AD 500 E. Main Street Gardner, IL 60424

For further assistance, contact GSW Athletic Director John Engelman jengelman@gswhs73.org The GSW High School Athletic Boosters Club is hosting its Annual Golf Outing on **Saturday**, **Sept. 3**, **2022** at Dwight Country Club in Dwight, IL. Registration will begin at 11:30 AM, with tee-off at Noon. All proceeds benefit the GSW High School Athletic Programs.

The cost is \$85 per golfer; or \$340 for a foursome and

m	o the long wine.			
	*18 holes of golf	*Awards		
	*Cart rental	*Door Prizes		
	*Carryout Lunch	*Contests		
	200 2000			
Please	check one box bele	ow:		
	I am signing up for a (provide information f			
	I am signing up individually or with a friend Please place me/us in a foursome (provide information for all golfers below)			
Regular Rate Golfers # @ \$85 = \$				

#	NAME & E-MAIL	PHONE #
1		
2		
3		
4		

*In the event of cancellation, Golfer #1 will be contacted.

TOTAL (check payable to GSW HS Athletics) = \$__

I would like to be a sponsor or make a donation. Please see attached page for my sponsor name and
sponsorship level; or my donation information.

Gardner-South Wilmington High School PANTHER ATHLETICS

Athletic Boosters Golf Outing



SPONSOR OPTIONS AND INFORMATION

Please select the option below that works best for you. All sponsors will have a sign displayed at the outing.

Hole Sponsor \$100 (Name listed in GSW sporting event program)
Panther Sponsor \$150 (Name printed on a group banner to be displayed in GSW gymnasium)
Platinum Sponsor \$500 (Name printed on an individual banner to be displayed in GSW gymnasium)
Donation (please indicate the donated item(s) below)
Item: Value: \$
Sponsor Name:
Sponsor Address:
Contact Name:
Phone Number: Email:
Please check one: I am sending/will send artwork Please create signage for me
If you would like to provide artwork for your sign, please attach it to this form or email the file to GSW Athletic Director, John Engelman at jengelman@gswhs73.org .

Kindly mail this form, along with a check made payable to GSW High School Athletics to GSW High School, 500 E. Main Street, Gardner, IL 60424 by <u>AUGUST 19, 2022</u>.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROUS SUPPORT OF GSW ATHLETICS